TRAVEL AND TOURS

TOURS
SUPER ULTIMATE TOUR
ULTIMATE TOUR
ISLAND ESCAPADE
TOWN TOUR
CALAUIT W/BLK IS.
CALAUIT ONLY

2 Pax
9,000.00
8,700.00
9,500.00
3,000.00
14,200.00
10,300.00

3 Pax
10,400.00

9,800.00
10,300.00

3,500.00
15,200.00
11,100.00

SUPER ULTIMATE

ULTIMATE

ISLAND ESCAPADE

TOWN TOUR

4 Pax
11,800.00
11,000.00
11,100.00

3,800.00
16,200.00
11,900.00

CALAUIT W/ BLACK ISLAND
CALAUIT ONLY

5 Pax
13,800.00
12,800.00
13,100.00

4,550.00
18,700.00
13,700.00

PRIVATE TOURS

6 Pax
15,200.00
14,000.00
13,900.00

4,800.00
19,700.00
14,500.00

7 Pax
16,600.00
15,200.00
14,800.00

5,000.00
20,700.00
15,300.00

8 Pax
18,000.00
16,400.00
15,600.00

5,300.00
22,200.00
16,100.00

9 Pax
19,950.00
18,200.00
17,500.00

6,500.00
24,700.00
18,900.00

INCLUSION: FOR PRIVATE TOURS ONLY
Kayak, mask & snorkle, lunch & afternoon snacks, van transfer.
Kayak, mask & snorkle, lunch & afternoon-snacks, van transfer.
Mask-& snorkle, lunch & afternoon snacks, van trasfer
Van transport, light snacks
Breakfast, lunch & afternoon snacks, Calauit Tour Truck
Breakfast, lunch & afternoon snacks, Calauit Tour Truck

Psychel Travel n Tours
Psychej_travelntours@glampndive.com| FB Page: Psyche J Travel N Tours

Glampndive.com

10 Pax
21,300.00
19,300.00
18,800.00

7,000.00
26,200.00
19,700.00

11 Pax
22,950.00
20,800.00
19,900.00

7,500.00
27,500.00
22,000.00

12 Pax
24,300.00
21,900.00
20,700.00

7,700.00
30,000.00
24,000.00

13 Pax
25,650.00
23,000.00
21,500.00

8,450.00
32,500.00
26,000.00

14 Pax
27,000.00
24,200.00
22,300.00

9,500.00
35,000.00
28,000.00



